2
The digital decoder is the brain of your locomotive. It determines the handling characteristics and switching possibilities.
A cheap decoder can quickly ruin enjoyment of the train.
Intellidrive decoders are at the peak of technology and guarantee you optimal handling characteristics.
In our extensive product range you will find a suitable decoder for your locomotive.
For all HO decoders.
The new IntelliDrive Energy Buffer reliably bridges all power
interruptions. It will prevent rough running on dirty track or while

he distributor can also be used a connection extension.
o. 71 100 SUSI Distributer 70 mm, 1 Plug/2 Sockets
Looking for a sound for a special locomotive, a
streetcar or a tractor? Then visit the Sound Library on
our Internet site.  Here you always find up-to-date
available sound files for proof hearing and to
download.
18.16. T
Part N
11
As at: August 2013
Identifier Sound Land  Identifier Sound Land Identifier Sound Land Identifier Sound Land
Steam Locomotives  99-ELIAS eam Loco “Elias” D  EL-GE24 E-Loco GE 2/4 of the RhB CH  VT-HSB-T3 Diesel Rail Car T3 of the HSB D St
DL-001 Steam Loco BR 01  D  99-G45 Steam Loco 107/108 RhB Type G4/5 CH EL-GE44-2 E-Loco Ge 4/4-II  of the RhB CH VT-RAm Diesel Rail Car VT-Ram CH/NL
DL-005 Steam Loco BR 05  D  99-HEIDI Narrow gauge Steam Loco CH Diesel Locos and Railcars VT-SKL Red Diesel Wagon SKL D
DL-011 Steam Loco BR 01.10 coal fired D  99-Spreewald te EU VT-TCA Historical Rail Car TCA (SKLGB) A  S am Loco “Spreewald” D VL-0600DA-V1 Romania Diesel 0600DA KEG 2100
DL-012 Steam Loco BR 01.10 oil fired  D  99-IVk a EU VT-WSB Wismarer rail bus D N rrow Gauge Steam Loco IVk D VL-0600DA-V2 Romania Diesel 0600DA KEG 2100
DL -S36 Steam Loco bay. S 3/6  D  99-MH53 Narr D Draisine Motor-Draisine D ow Gauge Steam Loco Ruegen D VL-110 Diesel Loco V 100 / 110
DL-018201 Steam Loco 18201  D  99-U43 te VL-120-TT Diesel Loco 120 “Taigatrommel” S am Loco Zill Valley Railway A D VL-110-HK Diesel Loco V 100 DR / 110 EE
DL-023 Steam Loco BR 23  D  99-Xrot e VL-212 Diesel Loco 212 / V 100St am snow plough RhB CH  D VL-188 Diesel Loco V188 DE
DL-024 Steam Loco BR 24  EU  DL-039 Ste VL-218 Diesel Loco 218 / V 160 am Loco BR 39 DE D VL-2091-V2 Diesel Loco 2091  ÖBB AT/DE
DL-038 Steam Loco BR 38  EU  DL-085 Ste DE VL-220 Diesel Loco 220 / V 200 -210 Diesel Loco BR 210 DB DE am Loco BR 85 D/CH VL
DL-041 Steam Loco BR 41  D  DL-96 Ste DE VL-232 Diesel Loco 232 / Ludmilla EU VL-218-V2 Diesel Loco 218 / V160 DE am Loco BR 96
DL-041-OEL Steam Loco BR 41 oil fired D  DL-98.7 Ste rsusi” DE VL-236 Diesel Loco 236 / V 36  am Loco BR 98.7/BB II bay. “Zucke D VL-220-V2 Diesel Loco 220 / V 200 DB DE
DL-042 Steam Loco BR 42  D  DL-CHALLENGER US US  VL-251 Narrow Gauge Diesel BR261/ V51 Steam Loco 4-6-6-4 D VL-Am44 V 200 SBB CH
DL-043 Steam Loco BR 44 oil fired D  DL-ELNA-6 Stea DE/FF VL-260 Diesel Loco 260 / V60 m Loco ELNA TYP 6 D VL-AMTRAK Diesel Railcar american type US
DL-044 Steam Loco BR 44 coal fired  D  DL-USA-Oe Ste  Loco oil fired US VL-265 MAK Diesel Loco V 65 am D VL-D14 Gmeinder D 75 BB-SE AT
DL-050 Steam Loco BR 50  EU
99-193
Ste
Nar
am Loco 99 193 of the Nagold-Altensteig
row gauge DE
VL-290 Diesel Loco V 290 / V 90 D VL-Dash9 General Electric Dash 9 US
DL-052 Steam Loco BR 52  D  DB sel Loco V 180 (118) DR DE VL-320-1M Diesel Loco 232 / V 320 D VL-DR-UNI Die
DL-052-KON Condenser tender Steam Loco BR 52 D  99-HG23 HG B (2 Mo D GP38 US 2/3 from the Visp rack rail train CH VL-320-2M Diesel Loco 232 / V 320 D tors) D VL-GP38-2 EM
DL-055 Steam Loco BR 55  D  99-MH3 Pin VL-G US zgauer Local train AT VL-BlueTiger Diesel Loco “Blue Tiger” D P9 EMD GP9
DL-057 Steam Loco BR 57 D  E-Locos and Railcars Vossloh Diesel Loco G 2000 VL-H CH VL-G2000 D Gm44-2 HGm 4/4
DL-058 Steam Loco BR 58  D  EL-101 E-Lo VL-M DK co 101 D  VL-2091 Diesel Loco 2091 ÖBB A/D  Litra MT T DSB Diesel Loco DSB
DL-064 Steam Loco BR 64  EU  EL-103 E-L VL-N DK EU oco103 / E03 D VL-2095 Diesel Loco 2095 ÖBB A ohab Diesel Loco Nohab
DL-070 Steam Loco BR 70  D  EL-110 E-L el Loco VL-T4 Taucherbrille” CZ oco110 / E10 D  VL-F-LKM Field work Dies EU 78-1-CZ Diesel Loco  T478/750 “
DL-075 Steam Loco BR 75  D  EL-120 Mo EU VL- T aucherbrille” CZ dern DB E-Loco D VL-F-STD Field work Diesel Loco 478-2-CZ Diesel Loco  T478/750 “T
DL-078 Steam Loco BR 78  D  EL-141 E-L D VL-GMF44 Diesel Loco Gmf 4/4 (RhB) CH VL-V3 kirchner ring rail DE oco141 / E41  Diesel Loco V22 Eus
DL-080 Steam Loco BR 80  D  EL-143 Lo D VL-Koe-II Diesel Loco Kö 2 D VL-V60-DR-V1 Diesel Loco V60/BR 362 DR DE E- co 143
DL-086 Steam Loco BR 86  EU  EL-150 Loco150 / E50 D VL-KOEF3-V1 Diesel Loco 323 / Köf III D VL-V60-DR-V2 Diesel Loco V60/BR 362 DR DE E-
DL-089-T3 T3 Steam Loco BR 89 / T3  D  EL-155 E-Loco 155 D VL-KOEF3-V2 Shunting Diesel Loco 323 / Köf III D VT-11.5 Diesel Rail Car VT11.5 DE
DL-091 Steam Loco BR 91  D  EL-169 E-Loco 169 / E69 D VL-Kof-FW Fire Dept. Diesel Loco  LGB EU
VT-11.5-GT
Diesel Rail Car VT11.5
Gas turbine/BR 602
DE
DL-094 Steam Loco BR 94  D  EL-182-V1 E-Loco 182/Taurus D VL-TM22 Shunting tractor Tm 2/2 RhB CH
DL-EB33 Steam Loco Tigerli SBB  CH  EL-182-V2 Lo
AT
E- co 182/Taurus D VL-US1 Diesel Loco, large, American USA
VT-5090